
U16 PROVINCIAL RACE SERIES, MT NORQUAY  

MEN  SLALOM      

INTERMEDIATE REPORT

Saturday  1/18/2025 Start Time 10:35 / 13:45Banff Alpine Racers

Mt Norquay, Banff

Rank Bib Class Team Name        St to Int        Int to Fin        Result        Combined

  1 42 BANFF A ACETI, Carter 16.288 (2) 28.285 (1) 44.57 (1)

     second run: 14.885 (3) 27.002 (2) 41.88 (3) 1:26.45 (1)

  2 49 LKLSE A HOWARD, Parker 16.874 (4) 30.567 (7) 47.44 (3)

     second run: 15.155 (4) 27.301 (4) 42.45 (4) 1:29.89 (2)

  3 38 PANO A HUSE, Willem 17.139 (5) 29.717 (2) 46.85 (2)

     second run: 15.579 (5) 27.781 (5) 43.36 (5) 1:30.21 (3)

  4 27 PANO B GRAY, Tayton 17.813 (13) 30.125 (3) 47.93 (6)

     second run: 15.801 (7) 28.147 (6) 43.94 (6) 1:31.87 (4)

  5 47 KASC A TANG, James 17.595 (11) 30.433 (5) 48.02 (7)

     second run: 15.739 (6) 28.238 (7) 43.97 (7) 1:31.99 (5)

  6 35 PANO A RAWLYK, Levi 17.215 (6) 30.460 (6) 47.67 (5)

     second run: 15.962 (10) 28.507 (9) 44.47 (9) 1:32.14 (6)

  7 40 LKLSE A BOOKER, Alberto (Bertie) 17.263 (8) 30.294 (4) 47.55 (4)

     second run: 16.170 (12) 28.672 (10) 44.84 (10) 1:32.39 (7)

  8 26 KASC B MCADAM, Evan 17.780 (12) 31.249 (9) 49.03 (10)

     second run: 15.892 (9) 28.448 (8) 44.34 (8) 1:33.37 (8)

  9 48 KASC A WEARMOUTH, Rowen 17.477 (10) 30.920 (8) 48.39 (8)

     second run: 16.079 (11) 29.276 (12) 45.35 (11) 1:33.74 (9)

 10 41 KASC A JALBERT, Adam 18.363 (19) 31.730 (12) 50.09 (14)

     second run: 16.844 (20) 28.688 (11) 45.53 (12) 1:35.62 (10)

 11 28 KASC B JENSEN, Bent 17.841 (14) 31.606 (11) 49.44 (11)

     second run: 16.518 (18) 29.680 (13) 46.19 (13) 1:35.63 (11)

 12 37 KASC A NICHOLSON, Reggie 18.127 (16) 31.917 (13) 50.04 (13)

     second run: 16.302 (13) 30.388 (16) 46.69 (14) 1:36.73 (12)

 13 25 PANO B KYER, Aidan 18.292 (18) 31.573 (10) 49.86 (12)

     second run: 16.456 (16) 30.624 (17) 47.08 (17) 1:36.94 (13)

 14 21 LKLSE B MOTTRAM, Callum 18.679 (23) 32.552 (16) 51.23 (17)

     second run: 16.722 (19) 30.133 (15) 46.85 (15) 1:38.08 (14)

 15 30 KASC B LECOMPTE, Axel 18.767 (24) 32.069 (14) 50.83 (15)

     second run: 17.261 (26) 30.841 (19) 48.10 (18) 1:38.93 (15)

 16 31 CARC B PETEHERYCH, Brennan 18.540 (21) 32.566 (17) 51.10 (16)

     second run: 17.116 (25) 31.205 (21) 48.32 (19) 1:39.42 (16)

 17 15 SUNSH C WILSON, George 19.046 (26) 33.434 (21) 52.48 (21)

     second run: 17.749 (31) 30.735 (18) 48.48 (20) 1:40.96 (17)

 18 34 SUNRI B HAYWARD, Hayden 19.394 (30) 33.983 (25) 53.37 (24)

     second run: 17.644 (29) 30.991 (20) 48.63 (21) 1:42.00 (18)

 19 33 PANO B READ, Matthew 18.474 (20) 34.287 (27) 52.76 (22)

     second run: 17.015 (22) 32.763 (30) 49.77 (24) 1:42.53 (19)

 20 8 PANO C CHEN, Matthew 19.490 (34) 34.161 (26) 53.65 (26)

     second run: 17.338 (27) 31.558 (22) 48.89 (22) 1:42.54 (20)

 21 23 CWASCB GERMANAZ, Aubin 18.548 (22) 33.824 (22) 52.37 (20)
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Have a great race! Thanks to all the volunteers!
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     second run: 17.092 (24) 33.709 (33) 50.80 (30) 1:43.17 (21)

 22 6 CARC C BLOUIN, Charles 19.394 (30) 33.975 (24) 53.37 (24)

     second run: 17.750 (32) 32.097 (25) 49.84 (26) 1:43.21 (22)

 23 19 RHST B FRANK, Joshua 21.164 (40) 32.604 (19) 53.76 (28)

     second run: 17.352 (28) 32.630 (28) 49.98 (27) 1:43.74 (23)

 24 10 SUNRI C GAUTHIER, Eli 19.229 (29) 33.101 (20) 52.33 (19)

     second run: 18.543 (39) 33.039 (31) 51.58 (33) 1:43.91 (24)

 25 43 KASC A JENSEN, Blade 19.102 (27) 34.644 (28) 53.74 (27)

     second run: 17.814 (33) 32.686 (29) 50.50 (29) 1:44.24 (25)

 26 12 CARC C ROELOFS, Quinn 19.186 (28) 33.848 (23) 53.03 (23)

     second run: 18.082 (36) 33.245 (32) 51.32 (32) 1:44.35 (26)

 27 3 KASC C BILLESBERGER, Cline 19.578 (35) 34.645 (29) 54.22 (29)

     second run: 17.882 (34) 32.589 (27) 50.47 (28) 1:44.69 (27)

 28 9 SNOW C MCGEE, William 19.967 (37) 34.776 (30) 54.74 (30)

     second run: 18.381 (38) 32.483 (26) 50.86 (31) 1:45.60 (28)

 29 4 PANO C LAPKOWSKI, Matthew 19.446 (33) 36.396 (34) 55.84 (31)

     second run: 18.282 (37) 34.784 (36) 53.06 (34) 1:48.90 (29)

 30 24 LKLSE B MCKAY, Tyler 20.841 (39) 35.752 (31) 56.59 (32)

     second run: 19.385 (41) 33.764 (34) 53.14 (35) 1:49.73 (30)

 31 14 RHST C CHALMERS, Kailem 20.675 (38) 36.312 (33) 56.98 (33)

     second run: 19.681 (42) 34.362 (35) 54.04 (36) 1:51.02 (31)

 32 13 WSC C QUENNELLE, Marshall 23.849 (41) 42.288 (36) 1:06.13 (35)

     second run: 22.574 (43) 40.371 (38) 1:02.94 (37) 2:09.07 (32)

 33 1 CADS PNC MCMULLAN, Hayden 32.299 (43) 1:00.762 (37) 1:33.06 (37)

     second run: 30.232 (44) 1:02.197 (39) 1:32.43 (38) 3:05.49 (33)

   22 KASC B GUJA, Filip DNS

     second run: DNS

   11 PANO C CLIFF, Gavin DNS

     second run: DNS

   5 PANO C GOULDING, Noah DNS

     second run: DNS

   50 KASC A LENTZ, Corbin 17.245 (7) DNF

     second run: DNS

   46 BANFF A HALEK, Miles 16.256 (1) DNF

     second run: DNS

   44 SUNSH A MACKENZIE, Holt 18.068 (15) DNF

     second run: 16.397 (15) DNF

   39 KASC A LOWE, Christopher DNF

     second run: 16.935 (21) 29.989 (14) 46.92 (16)

   36 CARC A CROSS, Andrew DNF

     second run: 14.631 (2) 27.087 (3) 41.71 (2)

   32 KASC B PYSTYNEN, Lukas 18.139 (17) DNF

     second run: 17.708 (30) 32.095 (24) 49.80 (25)

   29 BANFF B BERTHIAUME, Eric DNF

     second run: 14.577 (1) 26.235 (1) 40.81 (1)
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Have a great race! Thanks to all the volunteers!
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   18 SNOW C PATOCKA, Nicholas 19.400 (32) DNF

     second run: 18.775 (40) DNF

   7 BANFF C MCKELLAR, Levi DNF

     second run: 17.071 (23) 31.904 (23) 48.97 (23)

   45 KASC A THOMSON, Ewan 17.277 (9) 35.844 (32) DSQ

     second run: 16.348 (14) DNS

   2 CADS PNC KARCH, Braddock 27.643 (42) 1:05.351 (38) 1:32.99 (36)

     second run: DNS

   20 SUNSH B GRAHAM, Frederic 16.753 (3) 32.080 (15) 48.83 (9)

     second run: 15.863 (8) DNF

   17 PANO C KRAUSE, Evan 18.959 (25) 32.587 (18) 51.54 (18)

     second run: 16.472 (17) DNF

   16 LKLSE C JOHNSTON, Nicholas 19.885 (36) 38.898 (35) 58.78 (34)

     second run: 17.936 (35) 36.228 (37) DSQ

Page 3/3

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.07 Rev. 1 ALGE TIMY Timing

 1/18/2025 / Mt Norquay, Banff (CAN) / NAT25.0201

Created 1-18-2025 at 18:37:34

Have a great race! Thanks to all the volunteers!


